7 Mile Rd

Galveston, Texas
Mis à jour par The Swim Guide

Dellanera is an RV Park located on Galveston Island, an island on the Texas Gulf Cost. Guests can enjoy swimming, picnicking, or sunbathing at the park's sandy beach. The park features many beach amenities for Dellanera guests including the rental of beach essentials, showers, laundry, gift shop, and recreation room. The RV sites have water, electricity, a picnic table, and a barbecue pit. Day parking is available.

QUALITÉ DE L’EAU
  • Ne répond pas aux normes de qualité de l’eau
  • Statut Actuel
  • This status is based on the latest sample, taken on . The Swim Guide updates the status of this beach as soon as test results become available. These results were posted to Swim Guide on à
Légende de qualité de l’eau:   
MÉTÉO ACTUELLE
31°C
Ciel clair et ensoleilé
FRÉQUENCE DE SURVEILLANCE

Des analyses de l’eau de cette plage sont effectuées toutes les deux semaines de 1 Janvier à 31 Décembre

SOURCES

The Texas General Land Office (GLO) administers the Texas Beach Watch Program.

Samples are collected weekly during the peak beach season from May through September and every other week from October through April. In March weekly samples are collected for Beach Watch stations on all gulf beaches to coincide with spring break.

There are three levels of advisories in Texas. The lowest level occurs when enterococcus densities are below 35 cfu (colony forming units)/100 ml. A medium-level advisory occurs when enterococcus densities are between 35 cfu/100 ml and 104 cfu/100 ml, and a high-level advisory is issued, with swimming not recommended, when the enterococcus density is greater than 104 cfu/100 ml.

The public is notified of all advisory levels on the Internet, but signs are posted on the beach and in Swim Guide for high-level advisories.

A beach is marked Green when single sample results contain fewer than 104 cfu/100 ml of water

A beach is marked Red when single sample results contain more than 104 cfu/100 ml of water

A beach is marked Grey when there is no current or reliable monitoring information available.

QUALITÉ DE L’EAU

7 Mile Rd

Galveston, Texas
Mis à jour par The Swim Guide

QUALITÉ DE L’EAU
  • Ne répond pas aux normes de qualité de l’eau
  • Statut Actuel
  • This status is based on the latest sample, taken on . The Swim Guide updates the status of this beach as soon as test results become available. These results were posted to Swim Guide on à
Légende de qualité de l’eau:   
MÉTÉO ACTUELLE
31°C
Ciel clair et ensoleilé

Dellanera is an RV Park located on Galveston Island, an island on the Texas Gulf Cost. Guests can enjoy swimming, picnicking, or sunbathing at the park's sandy beach. The park features many beach amenities for Dellanera guests including the rental of beach essentials, showers, laundry, gift shop, and recreation room. The RV sites have water, electricity, a picnic table, and a barbecue pit. Day parking is available.

FRÉQUENCE DE SURVEILLANCE

Des analyses de l’eau de cette plage sont effectuées toutes les deux semaines de 1 Janvier à 31 Décembre

SOURCES

The Texas General Land Office (GLO) administers the Texas Beach Watch Program.

Samples are collected weekly during the peak beach season from May through September and every other week from October through April. In March weekly samples are collected for Beach Watch stations on all gulf beaches to coincide with spring break.

There are three levels of advisories in Texas. The lowest level occurs when enterococcus densities are below 35 cfu (colony forming units)/100 ml. A medium-level advisory occurs when enterococcus densities are between 35 cfu/100 ml and 104 cfu/100 ml, and a high-level advisory is issued, with swimming not recommended, when the enterococcus density is greater than 104 cfu/100 ml.

The public is notified of all advisory levels on the Internet, but signs are posted on the beach and in Swim Guide for high-level advisories.

A beach is marked Green when single sample results contain fewer than 104 cfu/100 ml of water

A beach is marked Red when single sample results contain more than 104 cfu/100 ml of water

A beach is marked Grey when there is no current or reliable monitoring information available.

QUALITÉ DE L’EAU



Swim Guide
is supported by
* The RBC Foundation

Swim Guide divulgue les meilleures données que nous possédons au moment où vous voulez les consulter. Obéissez toujours aux avis affichés sur les plages ou diffusés par les organismes gouvernementaux. Restez vigilant et vérifiez s’il y a d’autres risques pour les baigneurs, comme les marées et les courants dangereux. Veuillez signaler les cas de pollution qui vous préoccupent pour que les affiliés puissent assurer la sécurité des personnes qui fréquentent les plages.

Swim Guide, les icônes représentant la baignade, un verre d’eau et la pêche, et les marques de commerce qui y sont associées appartiennent à l’organisme SWIM DRINK FISH CANADA.

© SWIM DRINK FISH CANADA, 2011 - 2018